
S. No.

Name of the 

Training Program 

Conducted

From To Duration

No. of 

students 

enrolled

No. of 

students 

Certified

1
Introduction to IoT 

and Digital 

Transformation

Aug 30, 2024 Oct 30, 2024 2 Months 63 38

2 Introduction to 

Cybersecurity

Sep 23, 2024 Nov 30, 2024 2 Months 18 13

3
JavaScript 

Essentials 1

Sep 05, 2024 Nov 30, 2024 3 Weeks 8 8

4

23 Batch               

Python Essentials - 

1 

Jan 06, 2025 Apr 30, 2025 4 Months 144 109

5
Operating Systems 

Basics
Jan 20, 2025 Apr 30, 2025 4 Months 132 121

Total 365 289

Dr. S. Naganjaneyulu

CISCO - SPOC

CISCO A.Y : 2024-25

CISCO - Coordinator

Dr. K. Phaneendra Dr. B. Srinivasa Rao

Head of the Department



S.No NAME EMAIL STATUS
1 Ajay kumar Talluri abhiak47talluri@gmail.com COMPLETED
2 Aiswarya Alluri aiswaryaalluri2004@gmail.com COMPLETED
3 STALIN BABU AKKI akkistalin2569@gmail.com COMPLETED
4 BOLLA PALLAVI bollaappaiah321@gmail.com COMPLETED
5 aasrita chaluvadi chaluvadiaasrita@gmail.com COMPLETED
6 DEEPIKA BOTLA deepikabotla3@gmail.com COMPLETED
7 MEENAKSHI GUDURI gudurimeena999@gmail.com COMPLETED
8 HARSHA VARDHAN JAKKI harshaaa416@gmail.com COMPLETED
9 JAGADEESH KETHEPALLI jagadeeshk0606@gmail.com COMPLETED

10 KranthiKiran Jeedimalla jeedimallakranthi@gmail.com COMPLETED
11 Sravani jyothirmai Manne jyothirmaisravani88@gmail.com COMPLETED

12
MOHANA VENKATA KRISHNA 
SAI KANCHERLA krishnasaikmv@gmail.com COMPLETED

13 KUCHIPUDI INDRASENA REDDY
kuchipudiindrasenareddy@gmail.com COMPLETED

14 kiran reddy Lakkireddy lakkireddyprabhukiranreddy@gmail.com COMPLETED
15 Lasya Arige lasyasriarige@gmail.com COMPLETED
16 MADDUKURI AKHILA maddukuriakhila56@gmail.com COMPLETED

17
LAKSHMI PRASANNA 
PEDAPUDI pedapudilakshmiprasanna@gmail.com COMPLETED

18 Vijaya Lakshmi Kudumula rvijayalakshmi664@gmail.com COMPLETED
19 koppula sowmya sowmyakoppulak@gmail.com COMPLETED
20 Tejaswi Chiruvolu tejaswichiruvolut@gmail.com COMPLETED
21 THANMAI SEEDA thanmaiseeda@gmail.com COMPLETED

22 THIRUMALASETTI JAYA MERY
tjayamery366@gmail.com COMPLETED

23 Vamsi vardhan Nemalipuri vamsivardhannemalipuri@gmail.com COMPLETED
24 Pamidipala Uma Bharathi ammuu4872@gmail.com COMPLETED
25 AUCHITYA YALAMADDI auchityayalamaddi@gmail.com COMPLETED
26 EARLA RAJA SWETHA earlaswetha93@gmail.com COMPLETED
27 GANGADASU SOWJANYA gangadasusowjanya25@gmail.com COMPLETED
28 KALPANA GADE kalpanag124@gmail.com COMPLETED
29 Karthik Akuthota karthikakuthota94@gmail.com COMPLETED
30 Lakkireddy Tejeswar Reddy lakkireddytejeswarreddy5820@gmail.com COMPLETED

Cisco Networking Academy-Introduction to IoT and Digital 
Transformation

Aug 30, 2024-Oct 30, 2024
Students Completed List

2021-Batch A.Y : 2024-25



31 Pamarthi Mounika mounikapamarthi04@gmail.com COMPLETED
32 SADHVIKA REDDY VUYYURU sadhvikareddyvuyyuru@gmail.com COMPLETED
33 SOMESH LAKSHMAN AKULA someshakula2@gmail.com COMPLETED
34 Bhargavkumar Bezawada bhargavkumarbezawada@gmail.com COMPLETED
35 Gowthami Banavathu gowthamibanavathu5544@gmail.com COMPLETED
36 SIRISHA MEDA medaserisha@gmail.com COMPLETED
37 Durga prasad Mallela prasadmallela00@gmail.com COMPLETED
38 YASAM SRI PAVANI yasamsripavani@gmail.com COMPLETED

Head of the DepartmentCISCO- Course Coordinator



S.No NAME EMAIL STATUS

1 KATTEKOLA SOMASEKHARA 
KARTHIKEYA karthikeya18062005@gmail.com COMPLETED

2 HARSHA VARDHAN JAKKI harshaaa416@gmail.com COMPLETED
3 JAGADEESH KETHEPALLI jagadeeshk0606@gmail.com COMPLETED
4 Ajay kumar Talluri abhiak47talluri@gmail.com COMPLETED
5 AMBATI AKHILESWARI akhilareddyambati38@gmail.com COMPLETED
6 ADUSUMALLI TEJASWINI tejaswini.adusumalli29@gmail.com COMPLETED
7 Kavya Kurmapu kavyakurmapu@gmail.com COMPLETED
8 Atluri CharlessFinny atluricharlesfinny@gmail.com COMPLETED

9
Sravani jyothirmai Manne jyothirmaisravani88@gmail.com COMPLETED

10
Vijaya Lakshmi Kudumula rvijayalakshmi664@gmail.com COMPLETED

11 YASAM SRI PAVANI yasamsripavani@gmail.com COMPLETED

12
KASIREDDY BRAHMA REDDY brahmar08@gmail.com COMPLETED

13
Mohammad Tajuddin 
Rahaman tajuddinrahaman0786@gmail.com COMPLETED

Cisco Networking Academy-Introduction to Cybersecurity
Sep 23, 2024-Nov 30, 2024

Students Completed List
2021-Batch A.Y : 2024-25

CISCO- Course Coordinator Head of the Department



S.No NAME EMAIL STATUS
1 Tejaswi Chiruvolu tejaswichiruvolut@gmail.com COMPLETED
2 Sravani jyothirmai Manne jyothirmaisravani88@gmail.com COMPLETED
3 Chittaluri Vardhan chittalurivardhan97@gmail.com ENROLLED
4 SOMESH LAKSHMAN AKULA someshakula2@gmail.com ENROLLED
5 Vijaya Lakshmi Kudumula rvijayalakshmi664@gmail.com COMPLETED
6 KALPANA GADE kalpanag124@gmail.com COMPLETED

7
Chinmayi Naga Sai Lakshmi 
Guggilam chinmayiguggilam@gmail.com COMPLETED

8 YASAM SRI PAVANI yasamsripavani@gmail.com COMPLETED

Cisco Networking Academy-JavaScript Essentials 1
Sep 05, 2024-Nov 30, 2024

Students Completed List
2021-Batch A.Y : 2024-25

CISCO- Course Coordinator Head of the Department



S.No NAME EMAIL STATUS
1 LAJWANTH V N P Ravuri ravurilvnphanindra2005@gmail.com COMPLETED
2 KALYANI PONNAM kalyaninarasimha28@gmail.com COMPLETED
3 Akhila Kalavala kalavalaakhila@gmail.com COMPLETED
4 Mounika Triveni Gongati gongatimounikatriveni@gmail.com COMPLETED
5 Tatikonda  Bhaskar tatikondabhaskar292@gmail.com COMPLETED
6 Shaik Rihana shaik.rihana1786@gmail.com COMPLETED
7 REDDY ANITHA anitha252005@gmail.com COMPLETED

8
ROHITH KUMAR 
BHADITHAMANI rohitkumar.ssc31@gmail.com COMPLETED

9
NAGA SAI RAM  SRIKAKULAPU nagasairamsrikakulapu999@gmail.com COMPLETED

10 Tejaswi Thota thotatejaswi19@gmail.com COMPLETED
11 Lasyasri Kunapareddy lasyasrikunapareddy@gmail.com COMPLETED

12
Vuyyuru  Sri lakshmi keerthi keerthireddyvuyyuru1@gmail.com COMPLETED

13 KURCHETI  AJAY KUMAR kurchetiajaykumar@gmail.com COMPLETED
14 Priyanka Gogineni priyankagogineni69@gmail.com COMPLETED
15 Triveni padigala padigala3veni2005@gmail.com COMPLETED
16 LEKHYANTH BABU KORRA lekhyanth123@gmail.com COMPLETED
17 baabaa swamy kolusu babaswamykolusu143@gmail.com COMPLETED

18
Duggempudi Harshavardhan 
Reddy harshavardhanreddyd0606@gmail.com COMPLETED

19 shreya dhadbanjan shreyadhadbanjan@gmail.com COMPLETED
20 Shaik. Nagur Baji nagurbaji.2006@gmail.com COMPLETED
21 Akshaya Lella akshayalella25@gmail.com COMPLETED

22
Suresh Dattha Reddy Alavala datthareddyalavala@gmail.com COMPLETED

23 Abdul Azeez mdazees73@gmail.com COMPLETED
24 Anuradha Akireddy shinyakireddy311@gmail.com COMPLETED
25 Sneha Marapaka snehamarapaka08@gmail.com COMPLETED

26
Nilakanta Vishnu Vardhan 
Reddy bmadhu272004@gmail.com COMPLETED

27
Guggilam Priya Vandana Naga 
Sai priyavandanaguggilam@gmail.com COMPLETED

28 sangani vardhan sanganivardhan2005@gmail.com COMPLETED

Cisco Networking Academy- Python Essentials - 1              
Jan 06, 2025-Apr 30, 2025
Students Completed List

2023-Batch A.Y : 2024-25



29 Krishna Vamsi Pamarthi krishnavamsipamarthi115@gmail.com COMPLETED
30 Kota Harsha Vardhan harsha060406@gmail.com COMPLETED
31 Varshitha Dirishala dirisalavarshitha@gmail.com COMPLETED

32
ANNAMANETI VENKATA 
SARVAN venkat111805@gmail.com COMPLETED

33 Narasimha Rao Kosanam narasimharaokosanam093@gmail.com COMPLETED
34 Annamaneti Nikhitha  sai annamanetinikhitasai@gmail.com COMPLETED
35 Poojitha Boddu boddupoojitha1@gmail.com COMPLETED
36 Bypilla Rajakumari rajakumaribypilla@gmail.com COMPLETED
37 Aravind sai Kuriti aravindkuriti49@gmail.com COMPLETED
38 Seelamneni Alekhya seelamnenialekhya125@gmail.com COMPLETED
39 LakshmiPrasanna Kusam lakshmikusam0@gmail.com COMPLETED
40 Madhu Babu madhubabu2466@gmail.com COMPLETED
41 Gowtham Raj gowthamraju971@gmail.com COMPLETED
42 Kanagala Lohitha Sri lohithakanagala1508@gmail.com COMPLETED
43 Hemanth Vadapalli hemu7133@gmail.com COMPLETED
44 Vemireddy Vyshnavi vemireddyvyshnavi07@gmail.com COMPLETED
45 Mangaraju Ramya mangarajuramya56@gmail.com COMPLETED
46 Pravallika Uppalapati uppalapatipravallika036@gmail.com COMPLETED
47 Teja Samanuri tejasamanuri@gmail.com COMPLETED
48 Mounika Obillaneni mounikaobillaneni2005@gmail.com COMPLETED
49 Nandini Kandi nandinikandi8105@gmail.com COMPLETED

50
MANIKANTA 
CHINNAPUREDDY chmanikantareddymanikanta@gmail.com COMPLETED

51 Prasanthi Katarapu prasanthikatarapu5@gmail.com COMPLETED
52 Vinjamuri Meghana meghanavinjamuri12@gmail.com COMPLETED
53 Bavitha Goparapu bavitha312@gmail.com COMPLETED
54 gosu anjali anjaligosu2006@gmail.com COMPLETED
55 Indugu Anji induguanji55@gmail.com COMPLETED
56 PhanindraChari Medidhi phanindracharimedidhi4@gmail.com COMPLETED
57 Charithasri Ramisetti charithasriramisetti3@gmail.com COMPLETED
58 challa Likhitha likhithachalla5@gmail.com COMPLETED
59 Saikiran Eda edasaikiran30@gmail.com COMPLETED
60 Sai Sathvika Punukollu saisathvikapunukollu@gmail.com COMPLETED

61
Seshu Durga Prasad Maradana maradanasatyanarayana10@gmail.com COMPLETED

62 Shaik Rihan shaikrihan057@gmail.com COMPLETED
63 Pudukota Niveditha pudukotaniveditha@gmail.com COMPLETED

64
harsha vardhan vaddevullo vaddevolluharsha@gmail.com COMPLETED

65 Pamarthi Noshith pamarthinoshith@gmail.com COMPLETED
66 Sai Pradeep pradeepsai1414@gmail.com COMPLETED
67 saiyogith lakkakula saiyogith720@gmail.com COMPLETED
68 JeevanaRani Gundala jgundala09@gmail.com COMPLETED

69
VARDHAN BABU TALAMBRALA vardhantalambrala@gmail.com COMPLETED

70 Krishnaveni Gundlathoti krishnavenigundlathoti@gmail.com COMPLETED
71 charan teja gotte charantejagotta@gmail.com COMPLETED



72
S M Sankar Sai Lakshmi 
Sreeram Vemula sreeramdeva6777@gmail.com COMPLETED

73
GANAPAVARAPU ROHAN 
KUMAR gssrohankumar4979@gmail.com COMPLETED

74 BAZARU SRI RAM bazarusriram05@gmail.com COMPLETED
75 Koteswara Rao Madineni madinenikootti300804@gmail.com COMPLETED
76 SHAIK ISMAIL JABIULLA shaikismailjabiulla2005@gmail.com COMPLETED
77 Mungamuri Mahesh babu maheshmungamuri27@gmail.com COMPLETED
78 Bhanu Prasad bhanuprasad4286@gmail.com COMPLETED
79 Vishnu Teja vishnutejaravuri29@gmail.com COMPLETED
80 MRUDULA SAI RAYALA mrudulasai3606@gmail.com COMPLETED
81 Sashank Vanama sashankvanama111@gmail.com COMPLETED
82 Tejaswini Mareedu tejaswinimareedu10@gmail.com COMPLETED
83 Pendyala ManeeshSurya maneeshsuryap.24@gmail.com COMPLETED
84 JASWANTH BADINENI badinenijaswanth9@gmail.com COMPLETED
85 Perumalla  Varalakshmi indhuvaralakshmi45@gmail.com COMPLETED
86 Navya Gubbala navyagubbala000@gmail.com COMPLETED
87 karnati ruchitha malini ruchimalini@gmail.com COMPLETED
88 Sahith Raavi sahithraavi77@gmail.com COMPLETED
89 Hemanth Kesava hemanthkesava0524@gmail.com COMPLETED
90 Mary Kumari marykumari249@gmail.com COMPLETED
91 Vanitha Chereddy vanithachereddy@gmail.com COMPLETED
92 Akbar Syed syedakbar200e@gmail.com COMPLETED
93 VEMU ADITYA adicoolboy737@gmail.com COMPLETED
94 dijendra varma dijendravarma47@gmail.com COMPLETED
95 Budati Bhuvanesh budatibhuvanesh@gmail.com COMPLETED
96 Ponna Mahalakshmi ponnamahalakshmi1@gmail.com COMPLETED
97 SHAIK REHIMATHUNNISA shannubaby2020@gmail.com COMPLETED

98
Pamarthi  Noshith Manikanta 
Gowd noshithpamarthi@gmail.com COMPLETED

99 Challa Naresh challanaresh180@gmail.com COMPLETED
100 Siddu Rajarapu rajarapusiddu7@gmail.com COMPLETED
101 Varshith Ch varshithmani6@gmail.com COMPLETED
102 Ancha  Swathi swathiancha08@gmail.com COMPLETED
103 Rohith M rohithmenti02@gmail.com COMPLETED
104 Thota Yuvaraju rajupspk8185@gmail.com COMPLETED
105 Reddimi Jahnavi jahnavireddimi@gmail.com COMPLETED
106 Prasanthi Pandilla prasanthipandilla980@gmail.com COMPLETED
107 Bhanutej Adivikatla bhanutejadivikatla@gmail.com COMPLETED
108 Maheswari Gangavarapu maheswari.gangavarapu9@gmail.com COMPLETED
109 JAVVAJI GOPI CHANDU chandjavvaji@gmail.com COMPLETED

Head of the DepartmentCISCO- Course Coordinator



S.No NAME EMAIL STATUS

1
ANNAMANETI VENKATA 
SARVAN venkat111805@gmail.com COMPLETED

2
Krishna Vamsi Pamarthi krishnavamsipamarthi115@gmail.com COMPLETED

3
Narasimha Rao Kosanam narasimharaokosanam093@gmail.com COMPLETED

4
GANAPAVARAPU ROHAN 
KUMAR gssrohankumar4979@gmail.com COMPLETED

5 Aravind sai Kuriti aravindkuriti49@gmail.com COMPLETED
6 Abdul Azeez mdazees73@gmail.com COMPLETED
7 Rohith M rohithmenti02@gmail.com COMPLETED
8 MRUDULA SAI RAYALA mrudulasai3606@gmail.com COMPLETED

9
Nilakanta Vishnu 
Vardhan Reddy bmadhu272004@gmail.com COMPLETED

10 Tejaswini Mareedu tejaswinimareedu10@gmail.com COMPLETED
11 Charithasri Ramisetti charithasriramisetti3@gmail.com COMPLETED
12 sangani vardhan sanganivardhan2005@gmail.com COMPLETED
13 Madhu Babu madhubabu2466@gmail.com COMPLETED

14
Karuna Latha Thanukula karunalathat@gmail.com COMPLETED

15 Kanagala Lohitha Sri lohithakanagala1508@gmail.com COMPLETED

16
Suresh Dattha Reddy 
Alavala datthareddyalavala@gmail.com COMPLETED

17
Annamaneti Nikhitha  sai annamanetinikhitasai@gmail.com COMPLETED

18 Mounika Obillaneni mounikaobillaneni2005@gmail.com COMPLETED
19 Akshaya Lella akshayalella25@gmail.com COMPLETED
20 Bhanu Prasad bhanuprasad4286@gmail.com COMPLETED

21
VARDHAN BABU 
TALAMBRALA vardhantalambrala@gmail.com COMPLETED

22 Saikiran Eda edasaikiran30@gmail.com COMPLETED

23
harsha vardhan 
vaddevullo vaddevolluharsha@gmail.com COMPLETED

Cisco Networking Academy-Operating Systems Basics                  
 23 Batch - IT- II Year - 2024-25

Jan 20, 2025-Apr 30, 2025
Students Completed List

2023-Batch A.Y : 2024-25



24
PhanindraChari Medidhi phanindracharimedidhi4@gmail.com COMPLETED

25
LAJWANTH V N P Ravuri ravurilvnphanindra2005@gmail.com COMPLETED

26 REDDY ANITHA anitha252005@gmail.com COMPLETED
27 SOMAVARAPU SINDHU somavarapusindhu@gmail.com COMPLETED
28 Reddimi Jahnavi jahnavireddimi@gmail.com COMPLETED
29 Sai Charan saic97362@gmail.com COMPLETED
30 BATTAGANI PAVITRA pavitrabattagani@gmail.com COMPLETED

31
KOVVALI NAVEEN KUMAR naveenkumarkovvali6@gmail.com COMPLETED

32
Talluri  Hezyoni Nimshi tallurinimshiwesley@gmail.com COMPLETED

33 Pudukota Niveditha pudukotaniveditha@gmail.com COMPLETED
34 Priyanka Gogineni priyankagogineni69@gmail.com COMPLETED
35 Vemireddy Vyshnavi vemireddyvyshnavi07@gmail.com COMPLETED
36 Sneha Marapaka snehamarapaka08@gmail.com COMPLETED

37
Pendyala ManeeshSurya maneeshsuryap.24@gmail.com COMPLETED

38 Varshitha Dirishala dirisalavarshitha@gmail.com COMPLETED
39 Shaik. Nagur Baji nagurbaji.2006@gmail.com COMPLETED
40 Vinjamuri Meghana meghanavinjamuri12@gmail.com COMPLETED
41 Mary Kumari marykumari249@gmail.com COMPLETED
42 JAVVAJI GOPI CHANDU chandjavvaji@gmail.com COMPLETED
43 gosu anjali anjaligosu2006@gmail.com COMPLETED
44 Hemanth Vadapalli hemu7133@gmail.com COMPLETED

45
Priya Komali Reddy 
Koteru koterupriyakomalireddy@gmail.com COMPLETED

46 Seelamneni Alekhya seelamnenialekhya125@gmail.com COMPLETED
47 JASWANTH BADINENI badinenijaswanth9@gmail.com COMPLETED
48 Sahith Raavi sahithraavi77@gmail.com COMPLETED

49 S M Sankar Sai Lakshmi 
Sreeram Vemula sreeramdeva6777@gmail.com COMPLETED

50 Mangaraju Ramya mangarajuramya56@gmail.com COMPLETED
51 rishika lakshmi rishikalakshmi07@gmail.com COMPLETED

52
Guggilam Priya Vandana 
Naga Sai priyavandanaguggilam@gmail.com COMPLETED

53
MANIKANTA 
CHINNAPUREDDY chmanikantareddymanikanta@gmail.com COMPLETED

54 Budati Bhuvanesh budatibhuvanesh@gmail.com COMPLETED
55 Kota Harsha Vardhan harsha060406@gmail.com COMPLETED
56 Kethepalli Tharun tharunkethepalli@gmail.com COMPLETED
57 Swathi Ancha swathiancha7@gmail.com COMPLETED
58 Teja Samanuri tejasamanuri@gmail.com COMPLETED
59 Jyothi Davuluri jyothidavuluri2779@gmail.com COMPLETED
60 Gowtham Raj gowthamraju971@gmail.com COMPLETED
61 dijendra varma dijendravarma47@gmail.com COMPLETED



62 SHAIK ISMAIL JABIULLA shaikismailjabiulla2005@gmail.com COMPLETED
63 Kousik Mayara kousikmayara78@gmail.com COMPLETED
64 Poojitha Boddu boddupoojitha1@gmail.com COMPLETED

65
Kongrapu Hari Kishore kongrapuharikishore@gmail.com COMPLETED

66 Tatikonda  Bhaskar tatikondabhaskar292@gmail.com COMPLETED
67 Navya Gubbala navyagubbala000@gmail.com COMPLETED

68
Vuyyuru  Sri lakshmi 
keerthi keerthireddyvuyyuru1@gmail.com COMPLETED

69 Nimmala Tejaswini nimmalatejaswini09@gmail.com COMPLETED
70 VENU  MADHAV venugnp45@gmail.com COMPLETED
71 Shaik Rihana shaik.rihana1786@gmail.com COMPLETED

72
Maheswari Gangavarapu maheswari.gangavarapu9@gmail.com COMPLETED

73
LakshmiPrasanna Kusam lakshmikusam0@gmail.com COMPLETED

74 Hemanth Kesava hemanthkesava0524@gmail.com COMPLETED
75 Bypilla Rajakumari rajakumaribypilla@gmail.com COMPLETED
76 ANUSHA BATHULA anu126340@gmail.com COMPLETED

77
Thanmayi Sai Amrutha  
Simhadri amruthasimhadri50@gmail.com COMPLETED

78
NAGA SAI RAM  
SRIKAKULAPU nagasairamsrikakulapu999@gmail.com COMPLETED

79 Lakshmi Prasanna mulalakshmiprasanna07@gmail.com COMPLETED
80 saiyogith lakkakula saiyogith720@gmail.com COMPLETED
81 Pravallika Uppalapati uppalapatipravallika036@gmail.com COMPLETED
82 Tejanayak Jarapala tejanayakjarapala@gmail.com COMPLETED

83
Satya Sadvik Chandika satyasadvik0124@gmail.com COMPLETED

84 challa Likhitha likhithachalla5@gmail.com COMPLETED
85 Anuradha Akireddy shinyakireddy311@gmail.com COMPLETED

86
Perumalla  Varalakshmi indhuvaralakshmi45@gmail.com COMPLETED

87 Ponna Mahalakshmi ponnamahalakshmi1@gmail.com COMPLETED

88
Sai Sathvika Punukollu saisathvikapunukollu@gmail.com COMPLETED

89
Perumalla Varalakshmi perumallavaralakshmi434@gmail.com COMPLETED

90 Jyothirmai Sadhu jyothirmaisadhu7@gmail.com COMPLETED
91 Lasyasri Kunapareddy lasyasrikunapareddy@gmail.com COMPLETED
92 VEMU ADITYA adicoolboy737@gmail.com COMPLETED
93 Challa Naresh challanaresh180@gmail.com COMPLETED

94
Gopi krishna Chalamala gopikrishnachalamala87@gmail.com COMPLETED

95 THOTA AJAY KUMAR thotarajini82@gmail.com COMPLETED
96 ASHOK KUMAR AKULA ashokkumarakula70@gmail.com COMPLETED
97 Shaik Rihan shaikrihan057@gmail.com COMPLETED
98 Tejaswi Thota thotatejaswi19@gmail.com COMPLETED



99
KURCHETI  AJAY KUMAR kurchetiajaykumar@gmail.com COMPLETED

100 KALYANI PONNAM kalyaninarasimha28@gmail.com COMPLETED

101
Battula LakshmiMohan battulamohan0@gmail.com COMPLETED

102 Naveen Kumar naveenkumaravula587@gmail.com COMPLETED
103 Chennu Preethi chennupreethi2006@gmail.com COMPLETED
104 Guddeti Swathi swathi.guddeti0425@gmail.com COMPLETED

105
karnati ruchitha malini ruchimalini@gmail.com COMPLETED

106 Akhila Kalavala kalavalaakhila@gmail.com COMPLETED

107
Mounika Triveni Gongati gongatimounikatriveni@gmail.com COMPLETED

108 Vanitha Chereddy vanithachereddy@gmail.com COMPLETED

109
Bala chandrudu 
Devarakonda balachandrududevarakonda3@gmail.com COMPLETED

110 Mahesh  Tommandru mmahesh0436@gmail.com COMPLETED
111 charan teja gotte charantejagotta@gmail.com COMPLETED
112 Mogili Sumanth sumanth2816@gmail.com COMPLETED
113 Akbar Syed syedakbar200e@gmail.com COMPLETED
114 JeevanaRani Gundala jgundala09@gmail.com COMPLETED

115
Krishnaveni Gundlathoti krishnavenigundlathoti@gmail.com COMPLETED

116
Mungamuri Mahesh babu maheshmungamuri27@gmail.com COMPLETED

117 Indugu Anji induguanji55@gmail.com COMPLETED

118
Pamarthi  Noshith 
Manikanta Gowd noshithpamarthi@gmail.com COMPLETED

119 AMEER SHAIK shaikameerina@gmail.com COMPLETED
120 Bhanutej Adivikatla bhanutejadivikatla@gmail.com COMPLETED

121
ROHITH KUMAR 
BHADITHAMANI rohitkumar.ssc31@gmail.com COMPLETED

CISCO- Course Coordinator Head of the Department


